
MEDIA KIT

juniorgolfscoreboard.com



OUR STORY



*Google Analytics

WEB TRAFFIC & REACH

 
Average time on site 4:47 



Parents 
48%

Other
Coaches     3%
8%

Canadian 
9%

Juniors 
41%

International 
6%

United States 
82.1%

OUR AUDIENCE

Other



FAMILY INCOME

Over $200,000
31%

$150,000 - $200,000
12%

$100,000- $150,000
11%

Under $100,000
46%



AD PLACEMENT

Top of page banner 
728 X 90



Left column banner 
160 X 600



Right column box
300 X 250



•Email Campaigns (quoted upon request- $225/M)

•Golf Camp Directory

•Tournaments & Results

•Being Recruited

•Playing the Game

•Off the Course

•Logos on Tour Listings (for tournament organizations)

•Coaches Corner

•Player Live Scoring

Impressions

TopBannerCPM $27/1M
728 X 90

 

Left Column           $23

160 X 600

Right Column         $20

Box 300 X 250
$18

$20

$24 

 150 M- 

$13

$17 

$15

500 M-

$10

$12

$14

SECTION SPONSORSHIPS

RATE CARD

total (ROS) <150M 500 M 1 MM >1 MM
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Call for pricing and particulars.

804-935-1800 
 mact@juniorgolfscoreboard.com

Marketplace Page Placement

ROS Banner – 400,000 views/impressions 
sponsor scheduled

Two email campaigns to our full email 
database of junior players and their 
families, scheduled as requested

Ideal for new products, smaller budgets, 
Marketplace enables a marketer to reach our 

audience on a shared page with their own 
unique message and website address.   Includes:
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MARKETPLACE



804-935-1800 
mact@juniorgolfscoreboard.com

Contact us today for complete 
Junior Golf Scoreboard 

information. We'll be happy
to answer any questions

you may have.
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